
E-mail: knightsinnone@gmail.com; Website: www.knightsinnone@gmail.com

Phone: 17053257846   ; Fax: 17053255997   

450 West Street South , Orillia, Ontario, L3V 5H3, Canada

Knights Inn

ID Type ID #

Address

Room

Date In

Date Out

# of Guest

Particulars Total

Rental Charges

Occupancy Tax

Add : Other Charges

Charges

Total Charges

Less : Payments

Payment By Guest

111

 1 

0.00

279.70

238.00

41.70

Bradley DesmoulinName Folio No. 080923044453

48 A 10TH ST

PICMOVERT, ON, CANADA

ID Country

Company

ID State

Credit Card (Visa) 4537-XXXX-XXXX-2985

Vehicle Info.

0.00

Phone # 705-221-8888

279.70

279.70

0.00

279.70

2023-09-10 06:00:00 AM

2023-09-08 04:44:00 PM

 HST # 852400324RT0001                                Thank you for your stay with us. Please visit us again

NOTICE TO GUESTS: This property is privately owned and the management reserves the right to refuse service to anyone. 

Management will not be responsible for accidents or injury to guests or for loss of money, jewellry or valuables of any kind.

CHECKOUT TIME: 11:00 AM        SELF REGISTRATION ONLY

I AGREE that my liability for this bill is not waived and agreed to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person or 

company failed to pay for any part or full amount of these charges including any missing/damaged items, etc. I agree that if an attorney is 

retained to collect these charges., I will pay all reasonable attorney's fees and costs incurred. If payments is by credit card you are 

authorized to charge my acoount for all charges ocurred, including any and all damages/missing items, etc. I agree that the sole purpose of 

renting this room is for my own residency only.

There will be penalty of $250 if you found smoking in any room, also undeclared pet will be charged $250.00

The guest(s) is/are fully responsible for any slip/fall during the stay.

By signinig this form you would like to receive promotional emails about our services, news and latest offers.

 

Guest Signature

Date


