Knights Inn

450 West Street South , Orillia, Ontario, L3V 5H3, Canada

Phone: 17053257846 ; Fax: 17053255997

E-mail: knightsinnone@gmail.com; Website: www.knightsinnone@gmail.com

Name	Bradley Desmoulin			Folio No.	080923044453
Address	48 A 10TH ST			_	
	PICMOVERT, ON, CANADA			<u>_</u>	
Phone #	705-221-8888			Room	111
ID Type	Credit Card (Visa)	ID #	4537-XXXX-XXXX-2985	_ # of Guest	1
ID State		ID Country		Date In	2023-09-08 04:44:00 PM
Vehicle Info.				Date Out	2023-09-10 06:00:00 AM
Company					

Particulars		Total
Rental Charges	238.00	
Occupancy Tax	41.70	
		279.70
Add : Other Charges		
Charges	0.00	
		0.00
Total Cha	rges	279.70
Less : Payments		
Payment By Guest	279.70	
		279.70
		0.00

HST # 852400324RT0001

Thank you for your stay with us. Please visit us again

NOTICE TO GUESTS: This property is privately owned and the management reserves the right to refuse service to anyone. Management will not be responsible for accidents or injury to guests or for loss of money, jewellry or valuables of any kind.

CHECKOUT TIME: 11:00 AM SELF REGISTRATION ONLY

I AGREE that my liability for this bill is not waived and agreed to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person or company failed to pay for any part or full amount of these charges including any missing/damaged items, etc. I agree that if an attorney is retained to collect these charges., I will pay all reasonable attorney's fees and costs incurred. If payments is by credit card you are authorized to charge my account for all charges ocurred, including any and all damages/missing items, etc. I agree that the sole purpose of renting this room is for my own residency only.

There will be penalty of \$250 if you found smoking in any room, also undeclared pet will be charged \$250.00

The guest(s) is/are fully responsible for any slip/fall during the stay.

By signinig this form you would like to receive promotional emails about our services, news and latest offers.

Guest Signature			
Date			